Sunday

12

19

26

13

20

27

January 2014

Tevet - Sh’vat 5774
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Roseau, Saint George, Dominica - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset
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Thursday
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Rosh Chodesh Sh’vat

Tu BiShvat
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Friday

3
17:29 Candle lighting

10
17:33 Candle lighting

17
17:37 Candle lighting

24
17:41 Candle lighting

31
Rosh Chodesh Adar |
17:45 Candle lighting

Saturday
4

Parashat Bo
18:38 Havdalah (50 min)

11
Shabbat Shirah
Parashat Beshalach
18:42 Havdalah (50 min)

18
Parashat Yitro
18:46 Havdalah (50 min)

25
Parashat Mishpatim
Mevarchim Chodesh Adar |
18:50 Havdalah (50 min)
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https://hebcal.com/h/rosh-chodesh-shvat-2014?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/s/bo-20140104?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/h/shabbat-shirah-2014?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/s/beshalach-20140111?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/h/tu-bishvat-2014?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/s/yitro-20140118?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/s/mishpatim-20140125?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014
https://hebcal.com/h/rosh-chodesh-adar-i-2014?uc=pdf-roseau-january-2014

